RK73H
precision 0.5%, 1% tolerance
thick film chip resistor
features
• Products with lead-free terminations meet
  EU RoHS requirements. EU RoHS regulation
  is not intended for Pb-glass contained in electrode,
  resistor element and glass.

2E
(1210)
ordering information
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
T:  Sn
G: Au *3
(L:Sn/Pb*4)
3 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
“R” indicates
decimal on
value <100Ω
1F, 1H
1E, 1J
2A, 2B
2E
W2H
W3A
2H, 3A
W3A2
TX: 4mm width - 1mm pitch plastic embossed
TBL - TCM: 2mm pitch press paper
TPL - TP: 2mm pitch punch paper
TD: 4mm pitch punch paper
TE: 4mm pitch plastic embossed
RK73H
Type Size Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material Packaging
2B TD 1003 FT
Nil:Standard
New A: Heat
shock
resistance *2
Characteristics
EU
Derating Curve
.016 +.008
-.004
(0.4 +0.2)-0.1
W2H *1
(2010)
.098±.008
(2.5±0.2)
.197±.008
(5.0±0.2)
2H
(2010)
W3A/W3A2*1
(2512)
.122±.008
(3.1±0.2)
.248±.008
(6.3±0.2)
3A *1
(2512)
.026±.006